Race Date
June 01, 2013
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Todd Lawrence
Andrew Simmons
Jason Hartzell
Carl Fried
Ronald Pelak

lan Heinicke
James Dalton
Ben Siems
James Gregory Huntley
Paul Bushnell
james henderson
Tim Farrow

Katie Whidden
Sarah Willey
Mike Hughes
Glen Dickinson
Gil Fernandez
Jesse Yeager
Terry Hutchins
mickey trimner
Michelle Dalton
Riley Lundquist
Dan Kersting
steve bushfield
Kathleen Spillane
Aaron Talmage
Charlotte Long
Jeremy Germain
Roger Antoniu
Jeffrey Rogers
Brian Barry

Eric Payerle
Tom Pabin

Bib No AG Place
50 1M Top
68 1M 25-29
35 1M 35-39
78 1M Top
64 1M 40-44
37 1M 20-24
16 2M 35-39
79 3M 35-39
40 4M 35-39
12 1M 50-54
38 1M 55-59
25 2M 55-59
75 1F Top
82 1F Top
77 5M 35-39
22 2M 40-44
27 3 M 40-44
76 1M 30-34
42 1M 60-99
74 6 M 35-39
15 1F 35-39
52 2M 20-24
46 2M 30-34
11 4 M 40-44
71 1F 55-59
72 5M 40-44
80 1F 20-24
29 7M 35-39
3 2M 60-99
66 8 M 35-39
4 6 M 40-44
63 1M 1-15
61 7M 40-44
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Overall Results

Sprint Triathlon

Tran 1

47:06
40:52
46:14
46:14
33:50
45:57

Time

0:45.9
0:42.1
0:32.4
1:16.7
0:28.8
0:58.8
0:49.8
0:39.4
1:04.6
1:05.6
0:58.5
1:25.3
0:44.3
0:42.9
1:02.0
1:20.8
0:59.3
1:10.6
1:38.8
1:11.3
0:52.1
1:47.6
1:03.8
1:56.2
1:03.0
1:23.6

1:23.0
1:06.0
1:07.1
1:41.7
1:49.2
2:43.0
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Bike  ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
28:39.2 24.6 0:28.7
30:06.8 234 0:33.4
29:45.6 237 0:23.0
30:54.4 2238 0:32.4
30:22.7 232 0:32.9
31:22.7 225 0:36.4
31:25.3 224 0:27.1
31:29.6 224 0:30.4
32:45.8 215 0:32.0
29:59.3 235 0:48.2
31:59.6 22.0 0:51.2
32:33.1 217 0:44.0
33:28.8 211 0:35.3
32:06.1 22.0 0:39.9
37:04.4 19.0 0:51.8
34:50.9 20.2 0:48.6
34:44.6 20.3 0:46.8
34:57.6 20.2 0:24.5
34:22.6 205 0:22.3
34:02.6 20.7 0:45.4
34:41.9 20.3 0:42.3
35:41.0 19.38 1:07.5
36:45.7 19.2 0:33.3
36:39.3 19.2 0:45.8
33:1129 212 1:00.9
34:405 20.3 0:53.3
46:55.3 15.0
34:15.1 20.6 0:36.3
32:55.3 214 0:55.7
33:08.3 213 1:32.2
36:45.0 19.2 0:58.2
38:15.7 18.4 1:00.0
35544 19.6 1:36.5

- Run S— Total
Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty
3 16:57.6 5:28  54:23.5
4 17:50.6 5:45 57:40.6
6 19:51.5 6:24  58:08.7
5 19:38.3 6:20 1:01:03.0
7 20:34.7 6:38 1:01:34.3
9 21:03.5 6:47 1:01:47.2
12 21:455 7:01 1:03:24.2
13 21:59.9 7:05 1:03:37.3
8 20:57.1 6:45 1:03:44.3
18 22:41.3 7:19 1:04:39.9
16 22:24.3 7:14 1:04:57.5
10 21:42.1 7:00 1:05:22.7
21 23:36.9 7:37 1:.07:21.7
33 25:34.0 8:15 1:08:29.4
11 21:42.6 7:00 1:08:49.2
15 22:16.5 7:11 1:08:50.2
14  22:10.8 7:09 1:09:02.7
19 23:08.6  7:28 1:09:05.0
17 22:27.2 7:15 1:09:09.4
24 24:07.7 T7:47 1:09:25.9
29 25:14.7 8:08 1:10:36.7
20 23:24.8 7:33 1:10:38.4
32 25:33.5 815 1:11:175
22 23:38.8 7:37 1:11:28.3
31 25:20.2 810 1:11:35.1
34 25:445 8:18 1:11:46.8
30 25:18.7 8:10 1:12:14.0
28 25:12.4 8:.08 1:12:17.1
48 28:16.4 9:07 1:12:38.1
41 26:54.3 8:41 1:13:20.0
23 23:44.6 7:39 1:13:475
27 25:10.7 8:.07 1:14:02.7
25 24:40.1 7:57 1:15:28.6
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2013 Double Time Triathlon

Race Date
June 01, 2013 Overall Results
Sprint Triathlon
----- Swim  ----- Tran 1 ----- Bike  ----- Tran 2 - Run - Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

34 Michelle Kamman 45 2F 35-39 30 9:48.1 42:37 1:16.4 38 371434 187 0:53.4 39 26:22.9 8:30 1:16:04.2
35 Tina Tribu 73 1F 40-44 28 9:44.9 42:19 1:21.5 40 38:03.3 18.5 1.01.4 37 25:56.5 8:22 1:16:07.6
36 Nikki Gates 28 3F 35-39 41 10:39.4 46:18 1:.31.7 30 36:09.7 195 0:34.4 42 27:14.8 8:47 1:16:10.0
37 Toni Daniels 18 4 F 35-39 47  11:39.4 50:39 1.03.1 34 36:58.0 19.1 0:429 38 26:16.9 8:28 1:16:40.3
38 Steve Darrell 20 3 M 55-59 46 11:01.5 4754 2:11.1 37 37:143.1 187 1:120 35 25:49.6 8:20 1:17:57.3
39 Tatum Odell 59 5F 35-39 33 9:59.2 43:24 1:236 45 38:31.1 183 0:37.7 43 27:28.8 852 1:18:00.4
40 kathy Farrow 26 2 F 55-59 32 9:57.2 43:16 1.07.6 49  40:24.4 175 0:56.6 36 25:56.0 8:22 1:18:21.8
41 Kelly Conway 14 6 F 35-39 38 10:36.5 46:05 1.07.2 25 34516 20.2 1.08.8 57 31:11.3 10:04 1:18:55.4
42 Megan Grunert 32 1F 30-34 7 8:20.6 36:14 1:01.6 47 40:08.1 17.6 1:07.1 49 28:49.9 9:18 1:19:27.3
43 Charles Hurley 41 8M 40-44 42  10:47.9 46:53 2:08.3 44  38:23.8 184 0:52.7 45 27:34.0 8:54 1:19:46.7
44 Jen Heymoss 84 2F 30-34 45 10:59.9 47:45 0:55.7 43 38:18.6 184 1:30.9 50 29:03.7 9:22 1:20:48.8
45 Stephanie Mellinger 57 1F 16-19 50 11:54.2 51:44 1.54.1 55 42:48.1 16.5 0:35.2 26 24:47.4  8:.00 1:21:59.0
46 Kelsey Pabin 60 1F 1-15 20 9:08.3 39:43 1:24.7 52 41:47.2 16.9 0:28.3 56 30:52.6 9:57 1:23:41.1
47 Susan Bauman 85 3 F 30-34 53 13:00.4 56:31 1:36.4 36 37:36.8 18.8 0:52.6 58 31:52.9 10:17 1:24:59.1
48 Mandy Damico 17 7F 35-39 52 12:22.3 53:46 1.51.3 53 42:21.3 16.6 0:57.0 44 27:28.9 852 1:25:00.8
49 Thomas Lundquist 51 2M 50-54 51 11:58.3 52:02 3:37.6 50 40:33.0 174 1:09.6 47 28:00.5 9:02 1:25:19.0
50 Katie Bridges 8 2F 40-44 57 13:28.3 58:33 1:259 51 40:49.6 173 0:50.8 54 30:01.9 9141 1:26:36.5
51 Paul Hart 34 9M 40-44 61 15:40.2 68:07 3:27.0 41 38:.07.9 18.5 1:128 51 29:16.3 9:26 1:27:44.2
52 Jamie Hance 86 8F 35-39 56 13:26.8 58:24 2:14.5 56 43:31.5 16.2 1:285 46 27:51.0 859 1:28:32.3
53 Marie Bridges 9 2F 16-19 59 14:44.2 64:03 2:16.0 58 44:42.7 158 0:34.1 40 26:45.1 8:38 1:29:02.1
54 Doug Smith 69 3M 50-54 63 17:53.0 77:45 2:08.2 39 37:58.2 186 1:41.0 55 30:204 9:47 1:30:00.8
55 Michelle Bushey 10 9F 35-39 48 11:42.8 50:52 2:04.1 59 46:416 15.1 0:39.6 53 291419 9:35 1:30:50.0
56 David Allen 2 4 M 50-54 49  11:48.7 51:18 2:59.0 48 40:175 175 1:446 61 34:435 11:12 1:31:33.3
57 Robert Hance 33 4 M 55-59 62 16:25.3 71:23 2:42.5 29 36:040 195 0:55.5 62 35:26.6 11:26 1:31:33.9
58 Alicia Huntley 39 10 F 35-39 31 9:54.8 43:03 1:43.4 57 43:37.3 16.2 0:495 64 36:10.3 11:40 1:32:15.3
59 Michael Jefferies 43 2M 25-29 60 14:58.0 65:04 2:34.9 54 421411 165 0:27.6 60  32:23.3 10:27 1:33:04.9
60 Susan Riker 65 1F 50-54 55 13:18.1 57:50 2:43.6 46 38475 18.2 2:28.0 63 36:01.1 11:37 1:33:18.3
61 Kathryn Sellers 67 3 F 55-59 54  13:17.6 57:45 3:13.5 61 48:254 146 1:12.3 59 32:17.1 10:25 1:38:25.9
62 Kim Begeman 5 11 F 35-39 27 9:39.9 41:57 2:02.0 64 53:16.2 13.2 66 37:41.9 12:09 1:42:40.0
63 Loren Souers 70 3M 30-34 29 9:45.6 42:23 1:50.3 66 1:02:46.7 11.2 0:53.3 52 29:34.2 9:32 1:44:50.1
64 Daniel Jefferies 44 9M 35-39 58 14:23.1 62:32 2:17.6 65 54:142 13.0 0:37.1 65 36:49.0 11:53 1:48:21.0
65 beth king 48 2 F 50-54 64 18:19.9 79:38 2:59.3 63 48:59.1 144 3:28.6 2 16:46.6 5:25 2:00:33.5 30:00
66 Lilah Blentlinger 7 4F 30-34 65 21:19.2 92:41 2:57.8 62 48:57.7 144 3:324 1 16:46.4 5:25 2:03:33.5 30:00
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2013 Double Time Triathlon

Race Date
June 01, 2013 Overall Results
Relay Team
----- Swim  ----- Tran 1 ----- Bike  ----- Tran 2 - Run - Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty
1 Paul Rayes 87 1M Top 2 11:03.3 48:03 0:22.7 1 31:50.0 221 0:26.6 1 16:04.8 5:11 59:47.4
2 Scott Miller 88 1M Top 3 11:45.4 51:05 0:14.8 2 32165 21.8 0:14.4 3 25:14.0 8:08 1:09:45.1
3 Rebecca Venticinqueu 83 1F Top 1 8:59.7 39:03 0:19.5 3 43372 16.2 0:18.2 2 22:29.8 7:15 1:15:144.4
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Race Date
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Andrew Darrell
Matt Gunderson
Kendall King
Carol Heinicke
Brian Odell
Donna Payerle
Karen Cleveland
Erica McCulley
Lisa Day

Sandi Doctor

Bib No AG Place
19 1M Top
81 1M 35-39
47 1M Top
36 1F Top
58 1M 40-44
62 1F Top
13 1F 30-34
55 1F 35-39
21 1F 40-44
23 1F 55-59
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Overall Results

Duathlon

Run = —--- Tran 1
Time Pace Time
8:56.9 6:23 0:20.9
10:45.8 7:41 0:40.1
10:39.6 7:36 1:23.7
10:415 7:38 1:02.2
12:20.4 8:49 1:39.2
12:41.1 9:04 1:07.3
12:03.2 8:36 0:40.4
13:43.7 9:48 0:59.6
14:40.7 10:29 1:04.4
14:25.5 10:18 1:44.4
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Bike  ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
36:44.1 19.2 0:22.9
34:19.0 205 0:35.7
34:53.8 20.2 0:39.7
38:11.6 185 1:08.9
37:125 19.0 0:51.8
39:36.7 17.8 1:07.1
45:05.2 15.6 0:28.2
43:04.1 16.4 0:30.8
43:06.9 16.4 0:46.2
45:08.8 15.6 1:50.5

- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty
1 19:41.3 6:21 1:06:06.1
2 24:36.0 7:56 1:10:56.6
3 24569 8:03 1:12:33.7
4  25:20.7 8:10 1:16:24.9
6 27:25.4 851 1:19:29.3
7 29:01.3 9:22 1:23:335
5 27:20.8 8149 1:25:37.8
8 32:46.9 10:34 1:31:05.1
10 35:10.4 11:21 1:34:48.6
9 32514 10:36 1:36:00.6
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